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#3 NLH MAIN EVENT dag 3

Spiller No.
Engeset Jens 994
Flatseth Johan 1169
Jimenez Ivan 864
Holdhus Svein 1045
Fredheim Nikolai 1624
Verpeide Bjarte 1669
Jonfoss Pal-Vidar 886
Lunde Sondre 1274
Martinsen Lasse 1199
Lind Alexander 1142
Munz Jostein 365
Bjgrkés Raymond 234
Skommo @rjan 208
Olsen Svein Ronny 486
Mathiesen Henrik 473
Kjgrsvik Eirik 1375
Kise Thomas 1073
Dalbo Roger 1691
Fenes Gunnar 817
Jakobsen Steffen 1053
@ren Endre 169
Wurtz Kasper 222
Ottesen Andreas Aas 1177
Sjeeng Askild 871
Aas @yvind 128
Smaaberg Marius 1414
Fasen Petter 1447
Rolseth Solveig 1621
Christensen Jon Ho 585
Kaggerud Robert 1278
Iversen Torstein 1285

Chips
7,650,000
6,155,000
5,565,000
5,395,000
4,995,000
4,855,000
4,790,000
4,770,000
4,630,000
4,290,000
4,235,000
4,200,000
4,000,000
3,915,000
3,785,000
3,750,000
3,715,000
3,465,000
3,380,000
3,340,000
3,185,000
3,135,000
3,050,000
2,945,000
2,805,000
2,720,000
2,715,000
2,530,000
2,495,000
2,365,000
2,330,000

Bord
65
76
67
65
76
65
65
76
76
67
75
65
76
75
67
68
74
76
68
75
75
67
68
74
68
67
67
65
73
74
73
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Tarnqvist Tina
Storvestre Thomas
Kvilhaug Evy Widvey
Hansen Niclas
Lerdal Mathias
Hagen Joakim
Kveseth H3kon
@verbg Olav

Olsvik Marius
Tvedt Bjgrn

Arstad Christian
Nilsen Acid
Andreassen Kenneth
Myklebust H3kon
Tveter Tim
Lundsten Stian
Johansen Jan-Einar
Bless Jonas

Espelid Gunnar
Aarseth Lennart
Hanstad Thomas
Aker Steinar

Lerud Kai

Mansouri Pinar
Tahery Hamed
Kongshavn Endre
Jgrandsen Andreas

Berg Anders Hgyer

Flatlandsmo Brynjar Tland

Singh Karanjot

Czerwik Jerzy Mateusz
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869
460
1527
741
1006
1020
428
1423
502
1536
720
1269
14
1615
870
876
1587
1600
320
1259
1450
393
30
88
264
878
860
342
889
1034
753

2,330,000
2,230,000
2,160,000
2,120,000
2,120,000
1,965,000
1,965,000
1,825,000
1,800,000
1,800,000
1,785,000
1,675,000
1,645,000
1,555,000
1,555,000
1,535,000
1,450,000
1,405,000
1,340,000
1,335,000
1,330,000
1,255,000
1,245,000
1,125,000
1,070,000
1,040,000
1,030,000
1,000,000

860,000

840,000

635,000
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